PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10376
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10376
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Novel Optical Systems Design
and Optimization XX
Arthur J. Davis
Cornelius F. Hahlweg

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10376  1037601-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 EXOTIC AND UNCONVENTIONAL OPTICS AND SYSTEMS
 10376 03 Curved sensors for compact high-resolution wide field designs (Invited Paper) [10376-1]
 10376 05 Ideal-lens stars [10376-3]
 10376 06 High-speed video analysis of ballistic trials to investigate the crack propagation in glass
laminates [10376-4]
 10376 07 Imaging with pairs of skew lenses [10376-5]
 SESSION 2 MULTI- AND HYPERSPECTRAL APPLICATIONS
 10376 09 Aberrations of temporally modulated optical wavefronts in dispersive optical systems
(Invited Paper) [10376-8]
 10376 0A A novel surface plasmon coupled tunable wavelength filter for hyperspectral imaging
[10376-10]
 SESSION 3 NOVEL SYSTEMS
 10376 0B Thermally tunable III-V photonic crystals for coherent nonlinear optical circuits [10376-11]
 10376 0C Short range, >100Kbits/s, visible light communication protocol design for high-gamma
smartphones [10376-12]
 10376 0D Experimental realisability of lens cloaks [10376-13]
 10376 0E Design and implementation of a large depth-of-field and large aperture optical system
[10376-14]
 10376 0F Dip-and-bake low-cost high-performance lenses for smartphone-based microscopy
[10376-15]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10376  1037601-3
 SESSION 4 BIOMEDICAL APPLICATIONS AND HUMAN FACTORS
 10376 0G Thin head-mounted display utilizing reflective optics design [10376-35]
 10376 0H Gait motion analysis using optical and inertial sensor fusion to design human kinetic
energy harvesting systems (Invited Paper) [10376-16]
 10376 0I Design, manufacture, and evaluation of prototype telescope windows for use in low-vision
aids [10376-17]
 10376 0K Method for synthesis of high-accuracy dynamic non-linear control systems [10376-31]
 SESSION 5 VOLUMETRIC DISPLAYS AND 3D IMAGING
 10376 0L Glasses-free 2D/3D switchable display using an integrated single light-guide plate (LGP)
with a trapezoidal light-extraction (TLE) film [10376-20]
 SESSION 6 METROLOGY AND INSPECTION SYSTEMS
 10376 0N Development of quadruplet-camera system for pipe thread measurement [10376-22]
 10376 0O Robust shearography system for inspection of defects in composite material using
diffractive optics [10376-23]
 10376 0P 540nm, pulsed laser design for particle image velocimetry applications [10376-24]
 10376 0Q A confocal microscope with programmable aperture arrays by polymer–dispersed liquid
crystal [10376-25]
  POSTER SESSION
 10376 0R Imaging application based on an electrically tunable polarization-independent liquid
crystal microlens array [10376-26]